
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 07 August 2023

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 26/07/2023, R1, M M3/1T. Pye 519698 12/01293M 7M 7M 6M 4PD29/01/2018

 2 OLD ACE BANNER Weighted points score GRA, 30/07/2023, R1, M M3/1J. King 528826 6/01647M 3M 4M 3M 7PD18/11/2018

 3 STARLIGHT TRENT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R6, P M3/2K. Marsh 540123 4/01356P 6P 6P 3P 3PD24/07/2019

 4 BLUE REDEMPTION Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R11, M M3/1S. Heggs 534391 14/01065M 7P 5M 5M 4MD22/03/2019

 5 FLYING GIUSEPPE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R8, P M3/2M. Edwards 532348 4/0987P 5M 6M 6M 2PD26/03/2019

 6 PHANTOM GHOST 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R11, M M3/2M. Watson 536168 6/0845M 5P 5P 7P 8YD19/07/2019
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 1 QUEEN SERENITY Last start placegetter GAR, 28/07/2023, R3, P M/1L. Lamb 563840 0/01323P 2PB30/09/2021

 2 CIRCUS MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1L. Lamb 563841 0/01173PB30/09/2021

 3 TANK TOUR Last start placegetter MAT, 31/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Kedwell 560864 0/0923P 7P 4P 6P 2PD05/07/2021

 4 MADDI AND ME 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 31/07/2023, R2, P

MAT, 24/07/2023, R1, P

M/1K. Marsh 558462 0/01142P 2P 6P 2P 7PB03/05/2021

 5 TWO COAT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 22/07/2023, R1, Y

GUN, 20/07/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Cini 565257 0/0985P 2Y 2P (FEL)P 5PD29/11/2021

 6 JILLIBY JEWEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 16/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Ryan 564666 0/01186P 6P 3P 3P 2PB31/10/2021

 7 WALKER'S ON First start M/1H. Norman 569457 0/00B31/12/2021

 8 LIL PATTI First start M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/00B22/08/2021

 9 MASKED ANGEL First start M/1G. Masterson 565700 0/00B30/11/2021

 10 SPEEDY DENVER First start M/1R. Edwards 557241 0/00B03/04/2021

 11 INFRARED FLASH First start M/1M. Davidson 568417 0/00B04/02/2022

 12 SONS OF BARRY Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 31/07/2023, R1, P M/1D. Roach 565702 0/0505PD30/11/2021

 13 ROOKIE RED Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 31/07/2023, R1, P M/1D. Roach 565701 0/0426PD30/11/2021

 14 NATURAL WOMEN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R3, P M/1B. Smoothy 551588 0/0715P 4P 7P 8P 3YB13/11/2020

 15 AYLA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0708P 5P 6P 4P 3PB06/11/2020

 16 LILLY EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Lilley 568140 0/0524P 6PB31/01/2022

 17 ATHENA MISS Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walters 565182 0/0504P 6P 6P 8P 6PB08/09/2021

 18 CHATHAM ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0467P 6P 5P 6P 8PB22/02/2021

 19 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0466P 7P 5P 6P 8PB01/03/2020

 20 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0458P 8P 7P 7P 6PD14/08/2020

 21 FIRING COMET Weighted points score GAR, 14/07/2023, R3, P M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/0447P 5PB30/09/2021

 22 KANKAKEE Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Walters 565186 0/0447P 6P 8P 6P 6PD08/09/2021

 23 AUSSIE SAILOR Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Walters 565189 0/0338P 7P 7PD08/09/2021
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 1 GO FORWARD LAYLA Last start winner BUL, 02/05/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Campton 550471 3/21931P 1P 3Y 5C 4PB19/10/2020

 2 DAZZLING SPEED Last start winner MAT, 31/07/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Moore 562934 1/01121P 6P 3PD04/09/2021

 3 COP IT NICK Last start placegetter MAT, 31/07/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Van Vegchel 541459 3/01843P 1P 1P 4Y 7YD19/01/2020

 4 WHISKY IN RIO 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 31/07/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Wilson 552053 2/01802P 5P 2P 5P 2PD15/11/2020

 5 DELPHIE BELLE Last start placegetter MUS, 02/08/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Forbes 565234 1/01642P 1P 2Y 4P 6PB30/11/2021

 6 MARK MY WORD 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 24/07/2023, R6, P 5/4B. May 563973 2/01651P 1P 2P 6PD22/10/2021

 7 CUNDLE ZACK 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 31/07/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Wright 570042 1/0761P 5P 6P 8PD11/03/2022

 8 LOCHINVAR MILAN Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Lill 561159 3/12043P 1P 2P 7P 3PD28/06/2021

 9 SET TO RAID Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Fellowes 556733 3/01414P 8P 2P 5P 3PD20/03/2021

 10 FIREBALL FRENZY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Vines Jr 557741 1/01316P 5P 2P 1P 4PB12/04/2021

 11 PRINCESS NEVADA Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R4, P 5/4K. Gulliver 545013 2/01144P 3P 4P 5P 7PB24/04/2020

 12 DISCO BALL BABE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Smoothy 558963 2/0937P 7P 5P 8P 3PB05/05/2021

 13 MISS TALLOWOOD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Smoothy 543120 2/1934P 4P 7P 5P 4PB14/02/2020

 14 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0877P 4P 7P 8P 4PB19/03/2020

 15 GOOD LUCK BUCK Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Edwards 558973 1/0838P 5P 6P 1P 6PD10/05/2021
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 1 CLOCK OFF Last start winner MAT, 26/06/2023, R12, P 1/2R. Howard 544584 20/83661P 5P 1P 1P 1PD03/02/2020

 2 SHE'S SAVAGE Last start winner WPK, 02/08/2023, R10, P 1/2J. Savage 541388 19/123301P 1P 3P 7P 2PB08/01/2020

 3 VAMOOSE Last start placegetter RIC, 28/07/2023, R6, P 1/2S. Smith 549023 32/254082P 1P 1P 1P 1PD27/08/2020

 4 SCRAMJET Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R9, P 1/2R. Asquith 544967 19/53452P 1P 2P 1P 4PB19/04/2020
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 1 PATCHY RUM Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/1P. Akers 555463 10/92378P 2P 5P 5P 1PD21/02/2021
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 1 TOMMY CORTEZ Last start winner MAT, 31/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Brown 536368 8/61711P 6P 2P 4P 6PD15/07/2019

 2 WROTE THE SCRIPT Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/2M. Davidson 546424 10/32027P 2C 5C 8C 1PD27/05/2020

 3 SHE PICKED ME Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/1R. Stewart 558434 5/41388P 1P 8P 3P 7PB12/04/2021

 4 IBROX COOPER Weighted points score GEL, 12/05/2023, R12 4/1/2A. Campton 552773 5/41056P 5P 7P 2P 8PD14/12/2020
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 1 NANGAR JIM Last start winner MAT, 31/07/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 564237 3/12641P 2P 1P 2P 2PD20/10/2021

 2 RICH OUTLAW Last start winner GAR, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Field 559949 2/12041P 2P 7P 2P 1PD31/05/2021

 3 MARK MY WORD 1 Last start winner MAT, 24/07/2023, R6, P 5/3B. May 563973 2/11651P 1P 2P 6PD22/10/2021

 4 PARK UP Last start winner CAS, 13/07/2023, R1, P 5/4J. King 561533 1/01401P 3PD19/07/2021

 5 MURRAY MANTA RAY Last start winner MAT, 31/07/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Brodie 546950 4/31231P 6P 6P 6P 5PD29/03/2020

 6 CUNDLE ZACK 1 Last start winner MAT, 31/07/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Wright 570042 1/0761P 5P 6P 8PD11/03/2022

 7 TOM'S THE ONE Last start placegetter MAT, 31/07/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Midson 545469 5/42072P 4P 2P 2P 4PD27/04/2020

 8 SOLO FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/07/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 7/51563P 6P 5P 4P 2PD16/01/2021

 9 EDNA KRABAPPEL Last start placegetter MUS, 02/08/2023, R12, P 5/1R. Ryan 550342 9/41473P 6P 3P 4P 5PB07/09/2020

 10 DON'T BLUSH BABY Last start placegetter MAT, 31/07/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Midson 546832 4/31413P 5P 5P 2P 6PD27/04/2020

 11 RUBESON Last start Country winner RIS, 29/07/2023, R10, Y 5/3B. Sweetman 558942 3/11451Y 6P 1P 5P 8CD19/05/2021

 12 TAKE MY BET Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 31/07/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Vines Jr 557742 3/1907P 7P 2P 7P 8YD12/04/2021

 13 CALYPSO ROGUE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2023, R2, C 5/3H. Norman 558481 4/12765C 2P 7C 1C 1PD04/05/2021

 14 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 17/112296P 1M 2P 1M 2MD08/01/2019

 15 LUCA NISMO Weighted points score MAT, 01/05/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Mason 560467 2/01932P 1P 4P 1P 3PD24/06/2021

 16 AUSSIE OPHIRA Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Wright 553753 1/01867P 3P 3P 3P 2PB01/01/2021

 17 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 5/31865P 3P 3P 8P 3PD01/08/2021

 18 QUEEN CAVIAR Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Hill 561698 2/11625P 1P 4P 4P 3PB18/06/2021

 19 RAW QUALITY Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Hill 561701 2/11595P 1P 5P 3P 4PD18/06/2021

 20 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R4, P 5/3R. White 534112 5/11565P 6P 3P 7P 2PB12/05/2019

 21 IRISH BISTOE Weighted points score GRA, 30/07/2023, R9, P 5/3J. King 558396 3/11535P 5P 1P 6P 3PD04/04/2021

 22 SUPER KADE Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Gatt 550027 5/31414P 7P 3P 2P 5PD19/09/2020

 23 FAT BOY MANTRA Weighted points score GUN, 27/07/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Ryan 548366 2/11374P 3Y 4P 5P 4PB25/07/2020

 24 AKELA ZORO Weighted points score MUS, 02/08/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Grover 564839 2/11357P 4P 4P 1P 4PB04/08/2021

 25 STARLIGHT TRENT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R6, P 5/2K. Marsh 540123 4/21356P 6P 6P 3P 3PD24/07/2019
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 26 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R1, M 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/71293M 7M 7M 6M 4PD29/01/2018

 27 SWEET BEVELY ANN Weighted points score GUN, 13/07/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/0126(FEL)P 7P 1P 4P 2PB29/11/2021

 28 SPOOKY REBEL Weighted points score CAS, 15/06/2023, R12, P 5/2J. King 543641 4/21237P 5P 4P 2P 4PB07/03/2020

 29 NOKOSI Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R6, P 5/2P. Mattress 538151 3/21234P 5P 2P 6P 4PD14/10/2019

 30 LOCHINVAR TIGER Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Lill 567538 1/01185P 1PD10/12/2021

 31 TYPHOON DOT Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R7, P 5/1K. Miller 550329 6/51144P 5P 6P 6Y 7PB11/10/2020

 32 MYSTIC PANTHER Weighted points score WAU, 10/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4B. Sabotic 552253 3/01036Y 2P 5Y 7Y 8PD05/12/2020

 33 ONE FINE FILLY Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R9, P 5/3N. Cherry 546436 3/11026P 3P 5P 8P 6PB28/05/2020

 34 FLYING GIUSEPPE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Edwards 532348 4/3987P 5M 6M 6M 2PD26/03/2019

 35 FIRE BY NIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 4/3965P 4P 5P 5P 5PD05/04/2020

 36 I'VE BEEN RORTED Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R6, P 5/4V. Cassar 551520 1/0937P (FEL)P 5P 6P 7PD09/10/2020

 37 DISCO BALL BABE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R12, P 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 2/1937P 7P 5P 8P 3PB05/05/2021

 38 MISS TALLOWOOD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/0934P 4P 7P 5P 4PB14/02/2020

 39 ABLE ZEUS Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R4, P 5/2D. Roach 549732 3/2905P 4P 6P 4P 6PD15/09/2020

 40 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0877P 4P 7P 8P 4PB19/03/2020

 41 MASIE JANE Weighted points score MUS, 02/08/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Novley 556654 2/1874P 5P 7P 6P 4PB31/01/2021

 42 APACHE LION Weighted points score RIS, 29/07/2023, R8, Y 5/4B. Sabotic 552251 1/0856Y 6Y 6P 6P 6PD05/12/2020

 43 PHANTOM GHOST 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R11, M 5/1M. Watson 536168 6/3845M 5P 5P 7P 8YD19/07/2019

 44 ASTRAL STAR Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/0844P 6P 4P 7P 6PD24/04/2020

 45 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/1848P 8P 6P 3P 8PD09/04/2020

 46 SEDONA LAD Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Walters 547338 1/0785P 6P 7P 5P 6PD09/04/2020

 47 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 6/2726P 7P 5P 5P 8PB28/01/2020

 48 FREDDY FERNANDO Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/0728P 6P 5P 5P 7PD16/01/2021

 49 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R6, P 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/2727P 6P 6P 7P 5PD05/04/2020

 50 ABLE ZULU Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0638P 7P 6P 8P 5PD15/09/2020
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 1 AYLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0708P 5P 6P 4P 3PB06/11/2020

 2 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0466P 7P 5P 6P 8PB01/03/2020

 3 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0458P 8P 7P 7P 6PD14/08/2020
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 1 DE FERRAN Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R10, P 1/1J. Mcfadyen 549565 19/181694P 5C 6C 5C 6CD05/09/2020
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 1 SANDSTORM RICO Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Mcfadyen 550200 12/72852P 4P 2P 1P 5PD17/07/2020

 2 LENNY'S JAGGER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R1, M 3/1/2T. Pye 519698 12/31293M 7M 7M 6M 4PD29/01/2018
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 1 KINGSBRAE BOO Last start placegetter MAT, 31/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2K. Miller 550625 11/32913P 1P 8P 2P 3PD21/10/2020

 2 WITCH EARNER Last start placegetter WPK, 02/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Edwards 545285 15/12263P 2P 3P 7C 1PB06/04/2020

 3 WHISKEY COBBLER Last start placegetter MAT, 31/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/1S. Smith 555461 9/62172P 5P 5C 8C 1CD21/02/2021

 4 TINA WENT WRONG 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 31/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2R. Howard 554193 11/61475P 4P 2P 6P 8PB27/01/2020

 5 JOHNNY RED Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R2, P 4/1/2J. Miles 555464 13/03182P 3P 1P 2P 7PD21/02/2021
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 1 MISS ZIPPER Last start placegetter GOS, 01/08/2023, R7, P 5/2R. Howard 559764 4/22192P 6P 2P 3P 1PB05/03/2021

 2 WHISKY IN RIO 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 31/07/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Wilson 552053 2/01802P 5P 2P 5P 2PD15/11/2020

 3 GOLD RUSH LAD Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Grey 552039 6/51503P 3P 4P 4P 7PD26/11/2020

 4 CALYPSO ROGUE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2023, R2, C 5/3H. Norman 558481 4/22765C 2P 7C 1C 1PD04/05/2021

 5 WHAT A RUSH Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Grey 552045 4/0204(FEL)P 4P 7P 6P 1PB26/11/2020

 6 TREVOR'S BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Wright 562007 5/01865P 3P 3P 8P 3PD01/08/2021

 7 BIG RUSH Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Grey 552037 5/01682P 7P 1P 4P 5PD26/11/2020

 8 SOLO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Smoothy 553830 7/01563P 6P 5P 4P 2PD16/01/2021

 9 FIREBALL FRENZY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Vines Jr 557741 1/01316P 5P 2P 1P 4PB12/04/2021

 10 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0877P 4P 7P 8P 4PB19/03/2020
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 1 MADDI AND ME 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 31/07/2023, R2, P M/1K. Marsh 558462 0/01142P 2P 6P 2P 7PB03/05/2021

 2 NATURAL WOMEN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R3, P M/1B. Smoothy 551588 0/0715P 4P 7P 8P 3YB13/11/2020

 3 NORA CARAT 3 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0466P 7P 5P 6P 8PB01/03/2020

 4 KING ODIE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0458P 8P 7P 7P 6PD14/08/2020
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 1 TINA WENT WRONG 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2R. Howard 554193 11/41475P 4P 2P 6P 8PB27/01/2020
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 1 GO FORWARD RALF Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Campton 550472 3/01904P 3C 3P 3C 6PD19/10/2020

 2 GO FORWARD BETTY Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Campton 550467 1/01148P 4P 4P 2P 6PB19/10/2020

 3 DAME GUINEVERE Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Masterson 536398 4/3947P 7P 4Y 5P 6PB19/07/2019
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